BASIC 18243 18243

HRA 7297 7297

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 6297 6297

PERFORMANCE ALLOWANCE 3649 3649

INTERNET ALLOWANCE 1000 1000

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 208

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 50

Total Earnings 36486 36486 Total Deductions 2058

Net Pay for the Month 34428

(Rupees Thirty Four Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Eight Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

T Bharath